
Mains

Surf & Turf, a 300g rump with garlic prawns, 
chips, salad and gravy (GFO)

300g Sirloin with sweet potato puree, 
caramelised onion, steamed brocollini  
and red wine jus (GF)

Slow Cooked Lamb Shoulder wrapped 
in prosciutto with mint peas, crushed 
rosemary chats and jus

Wagyu Beef Burger with smoked bacon, 
gruyere, tomato, butter lettuce, and black 
pepper aioli on a milk bun with chips

Southern Fried Chicken Burger with slaw, 
pickle, sriracha mayo and American 
cheese, with chips

Chilli Prawn Squid Ink Spaghetti with tiger 
prawns, cherry tomato, chilli oil, butter,  
confit garlic, pangrattato, parmesan

Pesto Rigatoni, with house made basil 
pesto, cream, buffalo mozzarella (V)

Pan Fried Barramundi with prawn, chive and 
tomato buerre blanc and house chopped 
salad (GF)

BBQ chicken breast with potato mash, oven 
dried tomato and pesto veloute (GF)

Chilli Salted Squid with coconut sriracha, 
mint, pineapple and crushed peanuts with 
chips and salad (GF)

32

37

29

25

24

28

19

35

30

27

38

43.5

34

29.5

28.5

33

22.5

41.5

35.5

32

Classics

Dill beer battered John Dory with house 
chopped salad, chips and tartare

Chicken Schnitzel and gravy with  
chips and salad or mash and vegetables

Chicken Parmigiana with  
chips and salad or mash and vegetables

32

25

28

38

29.5

33

M - Member Prices
V - Visitor Prices

Salads

Slow Cooked Lamb Salad with pulled 
lamb shoulder, roasted cauliflower, 
kale, mixed cabbage, toasted almonds, 
pomegranate, tahini yoghurt (GF)

Roast Pumpkin Salad with black quinoa, 
kale, roasted corn, cherry tomatoes, 
pomegranate, avocado, feta, house 
vinaigrette (V)(GF)

27

23

32

27

Light & Share

Garlic Bread with smoked garlic butter, 
chives on Turkish (V)

Chilli Salted Squid with coconut 
sriracha, mint, pineapple and  
crushed peanuts (GF)

Chips with curry aioli (V)(GF)

Southern Fried Chicken Bites with 
sriarcha mayo

Steamed Broccolini with cashew cream 
and citrus oil (V)(GF)

Chef’s Salad with cucumber, tomato, 
mixed leaves, vinaigrette (VG)(GF)

Sweet Potato Chips with curry aioli 
(V)(GF)

8

17

10

16

12

9

12

9.5

20

12

19

14

10.5

14

M V M V

VG - vegan 
V    - vegetarian 

GF  - gluten free
GFO - gluten free option

10% surcharge applies to all 
transactions on public holidays

Please notify staff of any allergies 
when you order 



Lunch Specials are not available on public holidays

Green Curry Tiger Prawns, Thai style with vegetables and rice (GF)

Dill Beer Battered John Dory with house chopped salad, chips and tartare

Wagyu Beef Burger with smoked bacon, gruyere, tomato, butter lettuce, and 
black pepper aioli on a milk bun with chips

Slow Cooked Lamb Shoulder wrapped in prosciutto with mint peas,  
crushed rosemary chats and jus

Pesto Rigatoni, with house made basil pesto, cream, buffalo mozzarella (V)

17

17

17

17

17

20

20

20

20

20

Lunch Specials - Available Weekdays

Please notify staff of any allergies 
when you order. 

M V

Kids

Cheeseburger with chips

Kids Rigatoni Napoletana with shaved 
parmesan (GFO)

Chicken Nuggets with chips

Extra Side

14

14

14

4

16.5

16.5

16.5

4.5

Dessert

Brownie Sundae with cookie crumb, vanilla 
ice cream, salted caramel popcorn

Apple & Berry Crumble with vanilla ice 
cream and whipped cream

15

15

17.5

17.5

M V

M - Member Prices
V - Visitor Prices

VG - vegan 
V    - vegetarian 

GF  - gluten free
GFO - gluten free option

10% surcharge applies to all 
transactions on public holidays

STEAK NIGHT
TUESDAY

$20

300g Rump,

chips, salad 

& gravy

$23.50 for visitors. Limited time only
Not available public holidays or special days 

No changes or substitutions


