

## Please notify staff of any allergies when you order

Light & Share	М	V	Mains	М	V
Garlic Bread with smoked garlic butter, chives on Turkish (V)	8	9.5	Surf & Turf, a 300g rump with garlic prawns, chips, salad and gravy (GFO)	32	38
Chilli Salted Squid with coconut sriracha, mint, pineapple and crushed peanuts (GF)	17	20	300g Sirloin with sweet potato puree, caramelised onion, steamed brocollini and red wine jus (GF)	37	43.5
Chips with curry aioli (V)(GF)	10	12	Slow Cooked Lamb Shoulder wrapped in prosciutto with mint peas, crushed rosemary chats and jus	29	34
Southern Fried Chicken Bites with sriarcha mayo	16	19	Wagyu Beef Burger with smoked bacon, gruyere, tomato, butter lettuce, and black pepper aioli on a milk bun with chips	25	29.5
Steamed Broccolini with cashew cream and citrus oil (V)(GF)	12	14	Southern Fried Chicken Burger with slaw, pickle, sriracha mayo and American		
Chef's Salad with cucumber, tomato, mixed leaves, vinaigrette (VG)(GF)	9	10.5	cheese, with chips  Chilli Prawn Squid Ink Spaghetti with tiger prawns, cherry tomato, chilli oil, butter,	24	28.5
Sweet Potato Chips with curry aioli (V)(GF)	12	14	confit garlic, pangrattato, parmesan  Pesto Rigatoni, with house made basil pesto, cream, buffalo mozzarella (V)	28 19	33 22.5
Salads			Pan Fried Barramundi with prawn, chive and tomato buerre blanc and house chopped salad (GF)	35	41.5
Slow Cooked Lamb Salad with pulled lamb shoulder, roasted cauliflower, kale, mixed cabbage, toasted almonds,			BBQ chicken breast with potato mash, oven dried tomato and pesto veloute (GF)	30	35.5
pomegranate, tahini yoghurt (GF)  Roast Pumpkin Salad with black quinoa,	27	32	Chilli Salted Squid with coconut sriracha, mint, pineapple and crushed peanuts with chips and salad (GF)	27	32
kale, roasted corn, cherry tomatoes, pomegranate, avocado, feta, house vinaigrette (V)(GF)	23	27	Classics		
			Dill beer battered John Dory with house chopped salad, chips and tartare	32	38
10% surcharge applies to	all c		Chicken Schnitzel and gravy with chips and salad or mash and vegetables	25	29.5
10% surcharge applies to all transactions on public holidays		Chicken Parmigiana with chips and salad or mash and vegetables	28	33	
M - Member Prices V - Visitor Prices	V	e - veg - veg	an GF - gluten free etarian GFO - gluten free c	ptio	



## Please notify staff of any allergies when you order.

Lunch Specials - Available Weekdays	М	V
Green Curry Tiger Prawns, Thai style with vegetables and rice (GF)	17	20
Dill Beer Battered John Dory with house chopped salad, chips and tartare	17	20
Wagyu Beef Burger with smoked bacon, gruyere, tomato, butter lettuce, and black pepper aioli on a milk bun with chips	17	20
Slow Cooked Lamb Shoulder wrapped in prosciutto with mint peas, crushed rosemary chats and jus	17	20
Pesto Rigatoni, with house made basil pesto, cream, buffalo mozzarella (V)	17	20

Kids	M	V
Cheeseburger with chips	14	16.5
Kids Rigatoni Napoletana with shaved parmesan (GFO)	14	16.5
Chicken Nuggets with chips	14	16.5
Extra Side	4	4.5

## Dessert

Brownie Sundae with cookie crumb, vanilla ice cream, salted caramel popcorn 15 17.5

Apple & Berry Crumble with vanilla ice cream and whipped cream 15 17.5

10% surcharge applies to all transactions on public holidays



M - Member Prices V - Visitor Prices

VG - vegan V - vegetarian GF - gluten free GFO - gluten free option